
At Massey Uni indoor nets - Albany Monday 29th April Wednesday - 1st May Friday - 3rd May

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Matthew Sunderland Sam Inglis/Hunter VaughanTom/ Isaac  Penney

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Freddy Burch Liam Clarke Thomas Raybound

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Vikram Vardarajan Nick Ratray Daniel  Barnett

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One
Finnbar Earskin-Mills (from 

T1)
Cambell Brighouse Jayin Bhatt

Monday -6th May Wednesday -8th May Friday - 10th May

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Mitchel Atkins Cambell Brighouse Thomas Raybound

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Ben Stuart Alex/Sam Godward Bilal/Casim/Adnan

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Jack Stocker Jack Crook Nathan Bremner

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Ben Mayhew Harrison Wills

Monday - 13th May Wednesday - 15th May Friday - 17th May

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Matthew Sunderland Sam Inglis/Hunter VaughanTom/ Isaac  Penney

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Freddy Burch Liam Clarke Thomas Raybound

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Vikram Vardarajan Nick Ratray Daniel  Barnett

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Cambell Brighouse Jayin Bhatt

Monday - 20th May Wednesday - 22nd May Friday -24th May

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Mitchel Atkins Cambell Brighouse Thomas Raybound

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Ben Stuart Alex/Sam Godward Bilal/Casim/Adnan

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Jack Stocker Nathan Bremner

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Ben Mayhew Harrison Wills



Monday - 27th May Wednesday -29th May Friday - 31st May

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Matthew Sunderland Sam Inglis/Hunter VaughanTom/ Isaac  Penney

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Freddy Burch Liam Clarke Thomas Raybound

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Vikram Vardarajan Nick Ratray Daniel  Barnett

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Cambell Brighouse Jayin Bhatt

Monday Wednesday -5th June Friday -7th June

Public holiday - Queen's BD

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Cambell Brighouse Thomas Raybound

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Alex/Sam Godward Bilal/Casim/Adnan

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Nathan Bremner

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Ben Mayhew Harrison Wills

Monday - 10th June Wednesday -12th June Friday -14th June

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Mitchel Atkins Sam Inglis/Hunter VaughanTom/ Isaac  Penney

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Ben Stuart Liam Clarke Thomas Raybound

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Jack Stocker Nick Ratray Daniel  Barnett

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Cambell Brighouse Jayin Bhatt

Monday -17th June Wednesday - 19th June Friday -21st June

4.00-5.00 pm One on One Matthew Sunderland Cambell Brighouse Thomas Raybound

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Freddy Burch Alex/Sam Godward Bilal/Casim/Adnan

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Jack Crook Nathan Bremner

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Ben Mayhew Harrison Wills

Monday - 24th June Wednesday - 26th June Friday -28th June



4.00-5.00 pm One on One Mitchel Atkins Thomas Raybound

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Ben Stuart Angus Cameron Nathan Bremner

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Jack Stocker Jack Crook Harrison Wills

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant Jayin Bhatt

Monday -1st July Wednesday - 3rd July Friday

4.00-5.00 pm One on One

5.00- 6.00 pm One on One Angus Cameron Jack Crook

6.00 -7.00 pm One on One Finnbar Earskin-Mills (from T1)

7.00 -8.00 pm One on One Toby Stroobant (from T1) Ben Mayhew

Confirmed

available slots

Not available

To be confirmed

Make-up From 

Term 1


